AR-001C
H
Ⅲ﹒General specification：
Ⅱ﹒Description：
G
（PCB Pattern）
F
H

0.55
0.65
0.54
0.47
0.53
0.72
0.63
CS0703100ML□
CS0703120ML□
CS0703180ML□
CS0703150ML□
CS0703330ML□
CS0703270ML□
CS0703220ML□
CS0703390ML□
CS0703470ML□ 47.0±20%
18.0±20%
12.0±20%
27.0±20%
39.0±20%

0.96
1.00
0.85
0.95
1.20
1.10
1.60
1.52
1.852.10
1.60
1.90
(A)
Irms
(A)
Isat
1.5±30%CS07031R5YL□-□□□ 1k 0.019 4.50 5.20
3.3±20%CS07033R3ML□-□□□ 3.30 3.300.032
4.7±20%CS07034R7ML□-□□□ 1k 0.036 3.00 2.70
1k
2.2±20%CS07032R2ML□-□□□ 4.10 4.500.0221k
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
CS0703□□□□L□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL